

Luxury Festive Food Hamper

Walkers 9 Miniature Mince Pies 225g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts.

Ingredients

Fruit Mince (47%) (Sugar, Apple Puree, Currants, Sultanas, Candied Orange And Lemon Peel (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Orange Peel, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Acid: Acetic Acid), **Wheat Flour** (**Wheat Flour**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt), Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder.

Walkers Scottish Biscuits For Cheese 250g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts.

Ingredients

Oatmeal (54%), **Wheat Flour** (**Wheat Flour**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Sugar, **Wheat Bran** (3%), Invert Sugar, Syrup, Salt, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

Walkers Shortbread Rounds 100g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts.

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat Flour**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (**Milk**) (32%), Sugar, Salt.

New English Teas Afternoon Tea 25's 50g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Tea

Thornton & France Christmas Pudding 350g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Sultanas (30%), Sugar, Fortified **Wheat** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1)), Cider (9%), Water, Palm Oil, Orange and Lemon Peel, Rum, Mixed Spice, Salt, Molasses, **Yeast**.

Walkers Chocolate Mint Classics 120g

Allergy Advice

For allergens see ingredients in bold. May also contain traces of peanuts and tree nuts.

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (30%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (7.5%)(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), White Chocolate (7.5%), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Water, Condensed **Milk**, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Mint Oil, Butter Oil (**Milk**), Gelling Agent : (Pectin), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring, Salt, Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates)

Duerr's Cranberry Sauce 200g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Water, Sugar, Cranberries (28%).

Walkers Fine Oatcakes 280g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Oatmeal (45%), **Oat** Flour (45%), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Salt, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella 50g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, whey powder (**milk**), salt, tomato powder, dried cheddar cheese (**milk**), dried sour cream (**milk**), dried skimmed milk (**milk**), dextrose, sugar, basil, dried balsamic vinegar, lactose (**milk**), yeast extract, dried mozzarella cheese (**milk**), dried lemon juice, rapeseed oil.

Yorkshire Crisps Natural Sea Salt 50g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, sea salt.

Thursday Cottage Raspberry Jam 42g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Thursday Cottage Orange Marmalade 42g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Seville Oranges, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.

Thursday Cottage Blackcurrant Jam 42g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Raw Cane Sugar, Blackcurrants, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.